2025 HERTZ FIM TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIDRSHIP

TRIAL2 STﬂND!NES

31/05/2025 - 17:06 - 1

POS NO RIDER NAT  MOTORCYCLE  SPAIN PORTUGAL  JAPAN FRANCE TOTAL
1 217 HEMINGWAY Harry GBR Beta 2530 33 37 3037 33 225
BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM Power Section
Rank 3 2 2 1 2 1 2
2 214 GREEN Billy GBR  Scorpa 4028 19 32 26 35 28 208
Power Section
Rank 1 3 5 3 4 2 4
3 256 GELABERT Miquel ESP  Honda 1317 37 35 3228 31 193
Power Section
Rank 9 7 1 2 1 3 3
4 273 BINCAZ Benoit FRA  Electric Motion 2827 15 23 20 25 26 164

EM FACTORY TEAM

Power Section

Rank 2 4 9 4 6 4 5
5 219 FARRE Arnau ESP  Sherco 2119 10 21 30 15 34 150
Power Section
Rank 6 6 10 5 3 7 1
6 252 HEMINGWAY George GBR Beta 1832 2513 1021 12 131

BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM

Power Section

Rank 8 1 3 9 11 5 9
7 299 HAGA Sondre NOR GASGAS 2310 20 10 24 18 13 118
Power Section
Rank 5 11 4 11 5 6 8
8 236 DANCE Jack GBR GASGAS 1812 17 20 12 14 6 99

Power Section

Rank 7 9 7 6 10 9 14

9 211 TURNER Harry GBR  Sherco 2310 1814 1510 1 91
Power Section
Rank 4 12 6 8 8 10 17

10 250 TRUEBA Gerard ESP  Beta 4 0 1013 0 5 19 51
BETA TRUEBA TRIAL TEAM

Power Section

Rank 14 21 11 10 20 15 6

11 221 FABIAN David CZE Beta 220 016 3 0 8 49
BETA FABIAN Power Section
Rank 17 5 249 7 15 20 12

12 247 SPREAFICO Mattia ITA  GASGAS 1215 16 4 = = = 47
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

Power Section

Rank 11 8 8 15

13 225 GUNVALDSEN Jarand NOR  TRRS 12 4 0 6 15 10 1] a7
Power Section
Rank 10 15 26 14 9 12 19

14 271 MEMPOR Marco AUT  TRRS 6 11 3 7 0o 2 9 38
Power Section

Rank 13 10 17 12 25 17 11
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TRIAL2 STﬂND!NES

31/05/2025 - 17:06 - 2

POS NO RIDER NAT  MOTORCYCLE  SPAIN PORTUGAL  JAPAN FRANCE TOTAL
15 254 KUROYAMA Kenichi JPN  Yamaha - - - - 2014 - 34
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL Power Section
Rank 7 8
16 268 RABINO Carloalberto ITA Beta 0 6 5 6 o 7 1] 24
TEAM HIPPELRACING Power Section
Rank 20 14 15 13 24 13 23
17 238 HIROHATA Shinya JPN Montesa 3 9 0 0 2 0 5 19
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL Power Section
Rank 16 13 22 18 17 26 15
18 265 PIQUER ROSINES Marc ESP  Montesa 8 0 100 - - 1] 18
RFME SPEA 1 Power Section
Rank 12 20 12 21 20
19 231 DINARES Pau ESP  TRRS 4 3 7 1 3 0 0 18
RFME SPEA 1 Power Section
Rank 15 17 14 17 16 28 24
20 258 TITLI Francesco ITA  TRRS - - - - - - 17 17
Power Section
Rank 7
21 280 SANDVIK Jone NOR  Sherco 00 4 0 1 6 3 14
Power Section
Rank 22 28 16 26 19 14 16
22 216 ESCARRA HOMS Arnau ESP  TRRS 0 3 9 0 - - 1 13
Power Section
Rank 19 18 13 20 18
23 237 ZYZNOWSKI Milosz POL  GASGAs 2 4 0 4 2 0 0 12
Power Section
Rank 18 16 21 16 18 23 27
24 251 FERRER Alexandre FRA  Honda - - - - - - 10 10
Power Section
Rank 10
25 244 OGAWA Tsuyoshi JPN Beta - - - - 0 10 - 10
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL Power Section
Rank 21 11
26 291 NOZAKI Fumitaka JPN  Yamaha - - - - 6 4 - 10
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL Power Section
Rank 13 16
27 269 BEREITER Rodney GER  Beta 00 3 0 0 o0 6 9
TEAM HIPPELRACING Power Section
Rank 23 25 18 23 27 25 13
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POS NO RIDER

28 290
29 222
30 275
31 260
32 262
33 270
34 288
35 259
36 289
37 264
38 281
39 234
40 246
41 293

FRCIAL P RFSNERS

AIROH o4~

UJIKAWA Seiya
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

LAMPKIN Alfie
VERTIGO MOTORS UK

HEIDEL Jonathan

SUNDBERG Max

IGLESIAS VALLIN Jorge
RFME SPEA 1

TAKEDA Yohito
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

GALLOWAY Jamie

HISAOKA Koji
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

ECHENE Pablo

CRESPI CANELLAS Mateu
RFME SPEA 1

ALARCON VEGAS Miquel
RFME SPEA 2

HEIDEL Johannes
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

RIERA FONTSECA Nil
RFME SPEA 2

TAKEI Masaya
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL
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MOTORCYCLE  SPAIN

Yamaha o o

Power Section

Rank
Vertigo 00
Power Section
Rank 27 27
Beta 0o 2

Power Section

Rank 28 19

Beta oo
Power Section

Rank 32 31

GASGAS oo

Power Section

Rank 25 22

Honda - -
Power Section
Rank

TRRS oo
Power Section

Rank 21 30

Honda - -
Power Section
Rank

Beta = o

Power Section

Rank
TRRS oo
Power Section
Rank 34 26
Sherco oo

Power Section

Rank 35 23

Beta oo
Power Section

Rank 30 38

Beta oo

Power Section

Rank 26 24

Beta - -
Power Section
Rank
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Okl of Switzeriand

TRIAL2 STﬂND!NES

PORTUGAL

20 24

19 22

25 30

23 34

JAPAN

14 22

23 29

22 19

28 21

26 24

FRANCE

31

32

29

36

34

21

22

30

26

IR TING MANLTACTURERS

31/05/2025 - 17:06 - 3

TOTAL
7




POS NO RIDER

42 224
43 296
44 235
45 285
46 229
47 277
48 276
49 274
50 279
51 230
52 218
53 261
54 255

FRCIAL P RFSNERS

AIROH o4~

DIGNAN Ben

MACCOLL Duncan

BJORAA Sander

URAYAMA Mizuki
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

PIQUET Romeo

RYNCARZ Pawel
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

MIYAZAWA Haruto
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

PARKKONEN Anton

NURMIO Niko

NEO SUAREZ Xurxo
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

HOGAN Connor
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL

FREIXA Marc
RFME SPEA 1

HAWTHORNE Thomas
MONTESA TALENT SCHOOL
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MOTORCYCLE  SPAIN

Sherco oo
Power Section

Rank 24 34

Beta 00
Power Section

Rank 37 35

Beta 00
Power Section

Rank 31 33

Honda - -
Power Section

Rank

Beta - -

Power Section

Rank
TRRS 00
Power Section
Rank 29 29

Beta - -
Power Section

Rank

TRRS 00
Power Section

Rank 38 37

TRRS oo
Power Section

Rank 36 32

GASGAS - -
Power Section

Rank

GASGAS oo
Power Section

Rank 33 36

GASGAS 00
Power Section

Rank 40 40

Sherco oo
Power Section

Rank 39 39
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TRIAL2 STﬂND!NES

PORTUGAL

34 33

38 39

40 40

JAPAN

29 30

FRANCE

35

37

25

28

39

38

33

IR TING MANLTACTURERS

31/05/2025 - 17:06 - 4

TOTAL




